Queensland Open
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Kevin Jiang
Akira Tamura
Shinji Hirose
Markus Pache
Fred Huang
Yanis Pache
Rene Hexel
John Hardy
Erli Qiu
Mark Bell
Larry Wen
Chris Zhao

6d
4d
5d
4d
3d
1d
2d
3d
2d
3d
3d
2d

Rd.1

Final Results

Rd.4
Iy
0
12
I

Rd.5 Wins

w/d
w/d

[\CTRE O R (S R VS B N Y,

Sos

14
13
11
10
16
13
9

12



